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12021-06-09 42.447,95 42.447,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12021-06-09 0,00 42.447,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

12021-07-09 0,00 41.864,35 269,19 0,00 269,19 583,60 0,00 0,0761 0,00

12021-07-09 42.447,95 41.864,35 269,19 0,00 269,19 583,60 0,00 0 852,79

22021-08-08 0,00 41.277,05 265,49 0,00 265,49 587,30 0,00 0,0761 0,00

22021-08-08 0,00 41.277,05 265,49 0,00 265,49 587,30 0,00 0 852,79

32021-09-07 0,00 40.686,03 261,77 0,00 261,77 591,02 0,00 0,0761 0,00

32021-09-07 0,00 40.686,03 261,77 0,00 261,77 591,02 0,00 0 852,79

42021-10-07 0,00 40.091,26 258,02 0,00 258,02 594,77 0,00 0,0761 0,00

42021-10-07 0,00 40.091,26 258,02 0,00 258,02 594,77 0,00 0 852,79

52021-11-06 0,00 39.492,72 254,25 0,00 254,25 598,54 0,00 0,0761 0,00

52021-11-06 0,00 39.492,72 254,25 0,00 254,25 598,54 0,00 0 852,79

62021-12-06 0,00 38.890,38 250,45 0,00 250,45 602,34 0,00 0,0761 0,00

62021-12-06 0,00 38.890,38 250,45 0,00 250,45 602,34 0,00 0 852,79

72022-01-05 0,00 38.284,22 246,63 0,00 246,63 606,16 0,00 0,0761 0,00

72022-01-05 0,00 38.284,22 246,63 0,00 246,63 606,16 0,00 0 852,79

82022-02-04 0,00 37.674,22 242,79 0,00 242,79 610,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

82022-02-04 0,00 37.674,22 242,79 0,00 242,79 610,00 0,00 0 852,79

92022-03-06 0,00 37.060,35 238,92 0,00 238,92 613,87 0,00 0,0761 0,00

92022-03-06 0,00 37.060,35 238,92 0,00 238,92 613,87 0,00 0 852,79

102022-04-05 0,00 36.442,58 235,02 0,00 235,02 617,77 0,00 0,0761 0,00

102022-04-05 0,00 36.442,58 235,02 0,00 235,02 617,77 0,00 0 852,79

112022-05-05 0,00 35.820,90 231,11 0,00 231,11 621,68 0,00 0,0761 0,00

112022-05-05 0,00 35.820,90 231,11 0,00 231,11 621,68 0,00 0 852,79

122022-06-04 0,00 35.195,27 227,16 0,00 227,16 625,63 0,00 0,0761 0,00

122022-06-04 0,00 35.195,27 227,16 0,00 227,16 625,63 0,00 0 852,79
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132022-07-04 0,00 34.565,68 223,20 0,00 223,20 629,59 0,00 0,0761 0,00

132022-07-04 0,00 34.565,68 223,20 0,00 223,20 629,59 0,00 0 852,79

142022-07-25 1.894,06 36.459,74 153,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

142022-08-03 0,00 35.783,02 69,36 0,00 222,80 676,72 0,00 0,0761 0,00

142022-08-03 1.894,06 35.783,02 222,80 0,00 222,80 676,72 0,00 0 899,52

152022-09-02 0,00 35.110,63 226,92 0,00 226,92 672,39 0,00 0,0761 0,00

152022-09-02 0,00 35.110,63 226,92 0,00 226,92 672,39 0,00 0 899,31

162022-10-02 0,00 34.433,98 222,66 0,00 222,66 676,65 0,00 0,0761 0,00

162022-10-02 0,00 34.433,98 222,66 0,00 222,66 676,65 0,00 0 899,31

172022-11-01 0,00 33.753,04 218,37 0,00 218,37 680,94 0,00 0,0761 0,00

172022-11-01 0,00 33.753,04 218,37 0,00 218,37 680,94 0,00 0 899,31

182022-12-01 0,00 33.067,78 214,05 0,00 214,05 685,26 0,00 0,0761 0,00

182022-12-01 0,00 33.067,78 214,05 0,00 214,05 685,26 0,00 0 899,31

192022-12-31 0,00 32.378,17 209,70 0,00 209,70 689,61 0,00 0,0761 0,00

192022-12-31 0,00 32.378,17 209,70 0,00 209,70 689,61 0,00 0 899,31

202023-01-30 0,00 31.684,19 205,33 0,00 205,33 693,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

202023-01-30 0,00 31.684,19 205,33 0,00 205,33 693,98 0,00 0 899,31

212023-03-01 0,00 30.985,81 200,93 0,00 200,93 698,38 0,00 0,0761 0,00

212023-03-01 0,00 30.985,81 200,93 0,00 200,93 698,38 0,00 0 899,31

222023-03-31 0,00 30.283,00 196,50 0,00 196,50 702,81 0,00 0,0761 0,00

222023-03-31 0,00 30.283,00 196,50 0,00 196,50 702,81 0,00 0 899,31

232023-04-30 0,00 29.575,73 192,04 0,00 192,04 707,27 0,00 0,0761 0,00

232023-04-30 0,00 29.575,73 192,04 0,00 192,04 707,27 0,00 0 899,31

242023-05-30 0,00 28.863,98 187,56 0,00 187,56 711,75 0,00 0,0761 0,00

242023-05-30 0,00 28.863,98 187,56 0,00 187,56 711,75 0,00 0 899,31

252023-06-29 0,00 28.147,72 183,05 0,00 183,05 716,26 0,00 0,0761 0,00

252023-06-29 0,00 28.147,72 183,05 0,00 183,05 716,26 0,00 0 899,31

262023-07-29 0,00 27.426,91 178,50 0,00 178,50 720,81 0,00 0,0761 0,00

262023-07-29 0,00 27.426,91 178,50 0,00 178,50 720,81 0,00 0 899,31

272023-08-28 0,00 26.701,53 173,93 0,00 173,93 725,38 0,00 0,0761 0,00

272023-08-28 0,00 26.701,53 173,93 0,00 173,93 725,38 0,00 0 899,31

282023-09-27 0,00 25.971,55 169,33 0,00 169,33 729,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

282023-09-27 0,00 25.971,55 169,33 0,00 169,33 729,98 0,00 0 899,31

292023-10-27 0,00 25.236,94 164,70 0,00 164,70 734,61 0,00 0,0761 0,00

292023-10-27 0,00 25.236,94 164,70 0,00 164,70 734,61 0,00 0 899,31

302023-11-26 0,00 24.497,67 160,04 0,00 160,04 739,27 0,00 0,0761 0,00

302023-11-26 0,00 24.497,67 160,04 0,00 160,04 739,27 0,00 0 899,31

312023-12-26 0,00 23.753,72 155,36 0,00 155,36 743,95 0,00 0,0761 0,00

312023-12-26 0,00 23.753,72 155,36 0,00 155,36 743,95 0,00 0 899,31
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322024-01-25 0,00 23.005,05 150,64 0,00 150,64 748,67 0,00 0,0761 0,00

322024-01-25 0,00 23.005,05 150,64 0,00 150,64 748,67 0,00 0 899,31

332024-02-24 0,00 22.251,63 145,89 0,00 145,89 753,42 0,00 0,0761 0,00

332024-02-24 0,00 22.251,63 145,89 0,00 145,89 753,42 0,00 0 899,31

342024-03-25 0,00 21.493,43 141,11 0,00 141,11 758,20 0,00 0,0761 0,00

342024-03-25 0,00 21.493,43 141,11 0,00 141,11 758,20 0,00 0 899,31

352024-04-24 0,00 20.730,42 136,30 0,00 136,30 763,01 0,00 0,0761 0,00

352024-04-24 0,00 20.730,42 136,30 0,00 136,30 763,01 0,00 0 899,31

362024-05-24 0,00 19.962,58 131,47 0,00 131,47 767,84 0,00 0,0761 0,00

362024-05-24 0,00 19.962,58 131,47 0,00 131,47 767,84 0,00 0 899,31

372024-06-23 0,00 19.189,87 126,60 0,00 126,60 772,71 0,00 0,0761 0,00

372024-06-23 0,00 19.189,87 126,60 0,00 126,60 772,71 0,00 0 899,31

382024-07-23 0,00 18.412,26 121,70 0,00 121,70 777,61 0,00 0,0761 0,00

382024-07-23 0,00 18.412,26 121,70 0,00 121,70 777,61 0,00 0 899,31

392024-08-22 0,00 17.629,71 116,76 0,00 116,76 782,55 0,00 0,0761 0,00

392024-08-22 0,00 17.629,71 116,76 0,00 116,76 782,55 0,00 0 899,31

402024-09-21 0,00 16.842,20 111,80 0,00 111,80 787,51 0,00 0,0761 0,00

402024-09-21 0,00 16.842,20 111,80 0,00 111,80 787,51 0,00 0 899,31

412024-10-21 0,00 16.049,70 106,81 0,00 106,81 792,50 0,00 0,0761 0,00

412024-10-21 0,00 16.049,70 106,81 0,00 106,81 792,50 0,00 0 899,31

422024-11-20 0,00 15.252,17 101,78 0,00 101,78 797,53 0,00 0,0761 0,00

422024-11-20 0,00 15.252,17 101,78 0,00 101,78 797,53 0,00 0 899,31

432024-12-20 0,00 14.449,58 96,72 0,00 96,72 802,59 0,00 0,0761 0,00

432024-12-20 0,00 14.449,58 96,72 0,00 96,72 802,59 0,00 0 899,31

442025-01-19 0,00 13.641,90 91,63 0,00 91,63 807,68 0,00 0,0761 0,00

442025-01-19 0,00 13.641,90 91,63 0,00 91,63 807,68 0,00 0 899,31

452025-02-18 0,00 12.829,11 86,51 0,00 86,51 812,79 0,00 0,0761 0,00

452025-02-18 0,00 12.829,11 86,51 0,00 86,51 812,79 0,00 0 899,30

462025-03-20 0,00 12.011,17 81,36 0,00 81,36 817,94 0,00 0,0761 0,00

462025-03-20 0,00 12.011,17 81,36 0,00 81,36 817,94 0,00 0 899,30

472025-04-19 0,00 11.188,03 76,17 0,00 76,17 823,14 0,00 0,0761 0,00

472025-04-19 0,00 11.188,03 76,17 0,00 76,17 823,14 0,00 0 899,31

482025-05-19 0,00 10.359,68 70,95 0,00 70,95 828,35 0,00 0,0761 0,00

482025-05-19 0,00 10.359,68 70,95 0,00 70,95 828,35 0,00 0 899,30

492025-06-18 0,00 9.526,07 65,70 0,00 65,70 833,61 0,00 0,0761 0,00

492025-06-18 0,00 9.526,07 65,70 0,00 65,70 833,61 0,00 0 899,31

502025-07-18 0,00 8.687,17 60,41 0,00 60,41 838,90 0,00 0,0761 0,00

502025-07-18 0,00 8.687,17 60,41 0,00 60,41 838,90 0,00 0 899,31

512025-08-17 0,00 7.842,96 55,09 0,00 55,09 844,21 0,00 0,0761 0,00
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512025-08-17 0,00 7.842,96 55,09 0,00 55,09 844,21 0,00 0 899,30

522025-09-16 0,00 6.993,40 49,74 0,00 49,74 849,56 0,00 0,0761 0,00

522025-09-16 0,00 6.993,40 49,74 0,00 49,74 849,56 0,00 0 899,30

532025-10-16 0,00 6.138,44 44,35 0,00 44,35 854,96 0,00 0,0761 0,00

532025-10-16 0,00 6.138,44 44,35 0,00 44,35 854,96 0,00 0 899,31

542025-11-15 0,00 5.278,06 38,93 0,00 38,93 860,38 0,00 0,0761 0,00

542025-11-15 0,00 5.278,06 38,93 0,00 38,93 860,38 0,00 0 899,31

552025-12-15 0,00 4.412,23 33,47 0,00 33,47 865,83 0,00 0,0761 0,00

552025-12-15 0,00 4.412,23 33,47 0,00 33,47 865,83 0,00 0 899,30

562026-01-14 0,00 3.540,90 27,98 0,00 27,98 871,33 0,00 0,0761 0,00

562026-01-14 0,00 3.540,90 27,98 0,00 27,98 871,33 0,00 0 899,31

572026-02-13 0,00 2.664,06 22,46 0,00 22,46 876,84 0,00 0,0761 0,00

572026-02-13 0,00 2.664,06 22,46 0,00 22,46 876,84 0,00 0 899,30

582026-03-15 0,00 1.781,64 16,89 0,00 16,89 882,42 0,00 0,0761 0,00

582026-03-15 0,00 1.781,64 16,89 0,00 16,89 882,42 0,00 0 899,31

592026-04-14 0,00 893,64 11,30 0,00 11,30 888,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

592026-04-14 0,00 893,64 11,30 0,00 11,30 888,00 0,00 0 899,30

602026-05-14 0,00 0,00 5,67 0,00 5,67 893,64 0,00 0,0761 0,00

602026-05-14 0,00 0,00 5,67 0,00 5,67 893,64 0,00 0 899,31
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